
Athlete # Name Division Placings
MEN'S BODYBUILDING DIVISION

BB Novice Lightweight
15 Christopher Shelp Bodybuilding - Novice - Lightweight 1
41 Wesley Perez Bodybuilding - Novice - Lightweight 2

BB Novice Middleweight
33 Camp Sullivan Bodybuilding - Novice -Middleweight 1
39 Jacobe Mycke Bodybuilding - Novice -Middleweight 2
18 Xavier Kiefer Bodybuilding - Novice -Middleweight 3
17 Horacio Herrera Bodybuilding - Novice -Middleweight 4
28 Martin Miranda Bodybuilding - Novice -Middleweight 5

BB Novice Heavyweight

BB Masters 35+
23 Marcus Wilson Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ 1
32 John Kimbell Bodybuilding - Masters 35+ 2

BB Masters 40+
8 Christopher Freeman Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ 1

39 Jacobe Mycke Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ 2
3 Ron Coleman Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ 3

20 Stephen Abbott Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ 4
2 Robert Ferguson Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ 5

BB Masters 50+
31 Shaun Lofton Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ 1
27 Michael Grant Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ 2
20 Stephen Abbott Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ 3

BB Masters 60+
6 Tommy Whitley Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ 1

69 Michael Ives Bodybuilding - Masters 60+ 2

BB Open Lightweight
7 Jamall Boardley Bodybuilding - Open - Lightweight 1

61 Karsen Roberts Bodybuilding - Open - Lightweight 2

BB Open Middleweight
33 Camp Sullivan Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 1
39 Jacobe Mycke Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 2
32 John Kimbell Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 3
18 Xavier Kiefer Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 4
17 Horacio Herrera Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 5



42 Wesley Hallatt Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 6
19 Samuel Mycke Bodybuilding - Open - Middleweight 7

BB Open Heavyweight
23 Marcus Wilson Bodybuilding - Open - Heavyweight 1
31 Shaun Lofton Bodybuilding - Open - Heavyweight 2
1 Ron Coleman Bodybuilding - Open - Heavyweight 3

30 Kristopher Mapp Bodybuilding - Open - Heavyweight 4
16 Messiah Reid Bodybuilding - Open - Heavyweight 5
2 Rob Ferguson Bodybuilding - Open - Heavyweight 6

Finals - BB Open Overall
23 Marcus Wilson Bodybuilding - Open - OVERALL 1

TEEN BODYBUILDING DIVISION

BB TEEN Lightweight
61 Karsen Roberts Bodybuilding - TEEN - Lightweight 1
60 Jacob Schofill Bodybuilding - TEEN - Lightweight 2
19 Samuel Mycke Bodybuilding - TEEN - Lightweight 3
68 Nathan Amerson Bodybuilding - TEEN - Lightweight 4
63 Pranshu Sharma Bodybuilding - TEEN - Lightweight 5

Finals - Teenage Physique International Overall Winner
61 Karsen Roberts Bodybuilding - TEEN - OVERALL 1

MEN'S PHYSIQUE DIVISION

MP Novice Class A
24/36 Victor Perez MP - Novice - Class A 1

41 Wesley Perez MP - Novice - Class A 2

MP Novice Class B
35 David Longino MP - Novice - Class B 1
29 Kevin Daniel MP - Novice - Class B 2

MP Novice Class C
12 Joshua Bird MP - Novice - Class C 1

MP Novice Class D
25 Shawn Guilbeaux MP - Novice - Class D 1
4 Rami Odeh 2

MP Master's 35+
13 Mitchell “Austin” Free MP - Masters 35+ 1
24 Victor Perez MP - Masters 35+ 2

MP Master's 40+
13 Mitchell “Austin” Free MP - Masters 40+ 1



10 David Huitt MP - Masters 40+ 2
12 Joshua Byrd MP - Masters 40+ 3
38 Jacob Kilgore MP - Masters 40+ 4

MP Master's 50+
20 Christopher Roberts MP - Masters 50+ 1
5 Johnny Walker MP - Masters 50+ 2

MP Master's 60+
4 Rami Odeh 1

MP Open Class A

MP Open Class B
35 David Longino MP - Open - Class B 1

MP Open Class C
13 Mitchell “Austin” Free MP - Open - Class C 1
20 Christopher Roberts MP - Open - Class C 2
12 Joshua Byrd MP - Open - Class C 3

MP Open Class D
25 Shawn Guilbeaux MP - Open - Class D 1
10 Daniel Huitt MP - Open - Class D 2
5 Johnny Walker MP - Open - Class D 3

Finals - MP Open Overall Winner
25 Shawn Guilbeaux MP - Open - OVERALL 1

WOMEN'S FIGURE DIVISION

WM Figure Novice Class A
54 Karlyn Duffield MP - Novice - Class A 1

WM Figure Novice Class B

WM Figure Novice Class C

WM Figure Novice Class D
43 Andrea Cross MP - Novice - Class D 1
50 Tenisha Blackmon MP - Novice - Class D 2

WM Figure Master's 35+

WM Figure Master's 40+
43 Andrea Cross WM Figure - Master's 40+ 1
59 Autumn Rowe WM Figure - Master's 40+ 2



50 Tenisha Blackmon WM Figure - Master's 40+ 3
57 Kristina Parker WM Figure - Master's 40+ 4

WM Figure Master's 50+

WM Figure Master's 60+

WM Figure Open A
54 Karlyn Duffield WM Figure - Open - Class A 1

WM Figure Open B

WM Figure Open C
57 Kristina Parker WM Figure - Open - Class C 1

WM Figure Open D
43 Andrea Cross WM Figure - Open - Class D 1
59 Autumn Rowe WM Figure - Open - Class D 2
50 Tenisha Blackmon WM Figure - Open - Class D 3

Finals - WM Figure Open Overall Winner
54 Karlyn Duffield WM Figure - Open - OVERALL 1

WOMEN'S WELLNESS DIVISION

WM Wellness Master's 35+

WM Wellness Master's 40+

WM Wellness Master's 50+
56 Betty Huff WM - Wellness - Master's 50+ 1

WM Wellness Master's 60+

WM Wellness Novice Class A

WM Wellness  Novice Class B
56 Betty Huff WM Figure - Novice - Class B 1

WM Wellness  Novice Class C
49 Veronica JAZO WM Figure - Novice - Class C 1

WM Wellness  Novice Class D

WM Wellness  Open A

WM Wellness  Open B
56 Betty Huff WM Figure - Open - Class B 1



WM Wellness  Open C
49 Veronica JAZO WM Figure - Open - Class C 1

WM Wellness  Open D

Finals - WM Wellness Open Overall Winner
49 Veronica JAZO WM Figure - Open - OVERALL 1

WOMEN'S BIKINI DIVISION

WM Novice Bikini Class A

WM Novice Bikini Class B
45 Jael Goldsmith WM Bikini - Novice - Class B 1

WM Novice Bikini Class C
52 Charlene Johnston WM Bikini - Novice - Class C 1
47 Yahana Goldsby WM Bikini - Novice - Class C 2

WM Novice Bikini Class D
51 Kinesha Delaine WM Bikini - Novice - Class D 1

WM Bikini Master's 50+
53 Bernadette Giglio WM Bikini - Master's 50+ 1

WM Bikini Master's 35+

WM Bikini Master's 40+
53 Bernadette Giglio WM Bikini - Master's 40+ 1
48 Tiffany Puckett WM Bikini - Master's 40+ 2
51 Kinesha Delaine WM Bikini - Master's 40+ 3

WM Bikini Master's 50+
53 Bernadette Giglio WM Bikini - Master's 50+ 1
48 Tiffany Puckett WM Bikini - Master's 50+ 2
52 Charlene Johnston WM Bikini - Master's 50+ 3

WM Bikini Master's 60+
52 Charlene Johnston WM Bikini - Master's 60+ 1

WM Bikini Open Class A

WM Bikini Open Class B
45 Jael Goldsmith WM Bikini - Open - Class B 1

WM Bikini Open Class C



WM Bikini Open Class D
51 Kinesha Delaine WM Bikini - Open - Class D 1

Finals - WM Bikini Open Overall Winner
45 Jael Goldsmith WM Bikini - Open - OVERALL 1


